Be
am
 A
na
ly
si
s
229

(VBA), C/C++ or by an application which supports ActiveX Automation, such as Microsoft Excel, Microsoft Word or National Instruments’
LabVIEW.  The software package include example of programs written in Excel and LabVIEW in theautomation folder.
Ordering information
Item Description P/N
USB HP-NS/9/5-STD High-Power Pyroelectric NanoScan with 9mm aperture and 5μm slits. Comes with the Standard Edition
software. Use to measure spots 20μm and larger. Works with CW and pulsed beams with rates greater
than 2kHz. Actual minimum pulse rate is dependent on beam size and scan rate. USB
 PH00399
USB HP-NS/9/5-PRO High-Power Pyroelectric NanoScan with 9mm aperture and 5μm slits. Comes with the Professional Edition
software. Use to measure spots 20μm and larger. Works with CW and pulsed beams with rates greater than
2kHz. Actual minimum pulse rate is dependent on beam size and scan rate. USB
PH00028
USB HP-NS/20/10-STD High-Power Pyroelectric NanoScan with 20mm aperture and 10μm slits. Comes with the Standard Edition
software. Use to measure spots 50μm and larger. Works with CW and pulsed beams with rates greater
than 2kHz. Actual minimum pulse rate is dependent on beam size and scan rate. USB
PH00398
USB HP-NS/20/10-PRO High-Power Pyroelectric NanoScan with 20mm aperture and 10μm slits. Comes with the Professional
Edition software. Use to measure spots 50μm and larger. Works with CW and pulsed beams with rates
greater than 2kHz. Actual minimum pulse rate is dependent on beam size and scan rate. USB
PH00027
3.